**RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:** 

8

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE PO BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE PO BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449 0/12/30/05/208

Se 44 12 17 25

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

## **REQUEST FOR NOTICE**Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with Nevada Revised Section 107.090, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default or Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as:

Default or Notice	of Sale under Deed of Trust reco	rded as:		\ \
Document No:	451838	Recorded on:_	October 15	, <sub>19</sub> 98
Book:	1098	Page:	3006	<u> </u>
Official Records:	DOUGLAS County, State of Nevada, and describing land therein as:			
Legal Description:	A portion of the Northeast Quarter of the B. & M., described as follows:	Northwest Qua	rter of Section 26, Township 1	3 North, Range 18 East, M. D.
	The Southerly 85 feet of the following described real property COMMENCING at a point on the Section line between Sections 23 and 26, Township 13 North, Range 18 East, M. D. B. & M., from which the quarter corner between said sections bears South 89°46' East 491.40 feet; thence South 0°08' East 527.14 feet to the point of beginning; thence North 89°46' West a distance of 163.80 feet; thence South 0°08' East a distance of 178.54 feet; thence South 89°46' East a distance of 163.80 feet; thence North 0°08' West a distance of 178.57 feet to the point of beginning.			
Address:	The Real Property or its address is com The Real Property tax identification number	imonly known a r is 07–180–730.	s 121 SEQUOIA DRIVE,	STATELINE, NV 89449.
Trustor:	WILLIAM CHERNOCK, a single man and TANYA LYNN HILL, a single woman, as Joi Tenants			
Beneficiary:	STERLING CAPITAL MORTGAGE	/ /		
Trustee:	STERLING CAPITAL MORTGAGE	COMPANY		
Mail Notices to: 89449	NEVADA BANKING COMPANY,	229 KINGS	BURY GRADE, PO BOX	( 5700, STATELINE, NV
	who is a person with an interest in the concurrently with this document.	ne subject real	property as evidenced by a	deed of trust being recorded
Dated: November	3, 1998			
LENDER:				
NEVADA BANKING CO	DMPANY			

Usula K. Prebezac

Senior Vice President

Authorized Officer

0453861

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

0453861 NEVADA STATE OF ) SS DOUGLAS COUNTY OF by <u>Ursula K. Prebezac</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on \_\_\_November 4, 1998 designated agent of NEVADA BANKING COMPANY. SARAH POPPENGA (Signature of notarial officer) Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 97-3536-9 - Supires September 22, 2091 NEVADA Notary Public In and for State of (Seal, if any) LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.24 (c) 1998 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved. [NV-G01F 11602808.LN]

'98 NOV 12 P12:25

0453861 BK 1 1 9 8 PG 2 5 0 9